
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Rodgers 3-A

Start 11-18-15

7 soil 7 Finish 11-20-15
32 clay/gravel 39
4 shale 43
12 lime 55

190 shale 245
44 lime 289
24 shale 313
47 lime 360         set 40’ of  7”
60 shale 420    ran 1088’ of 2 ⅞ 
73 lime 493      cemented to surface
11 shale 504               108 sxs total 
7 lime 511
51 shale 562
57 lime 619
11 shale 630
18 lime 648
6 shale 654
21 lime 675

168 shale 843
30 lime 873
58 shale 931
30 lime 961
17 shale 978
9 lime 987
12 shale 999
6 lime 1005
6 shale 1011
6 lime 1017
37 shale 1054
8 oil sand 1062 good show
2 Dk sand 1064 show

30 shale 1094 T.D.
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